20 McDermott Road, Branford, CT  06405     203-315-51 16  FAX 203-315-5118     WWW.EVAX.COM
FEATURES:
Modular Design
Addressable & Conventional Input s
Apollo - Up to 252 Devices
System Sensor - Up to 396 Devices
Day / Night sensitivity settings
Alarm V erification/

relays
Per EF1-RC
EF1-RC
(5) Max
Apollo or System Sensor SLC - 126 or 198 devices
Apollo or System Sensor SLC - 126 or 198 devices
Alarm
Supervisory
Trouble
Series
How to Order:
EF2V Fire 2-2 Loop Addressable Control
Panel w/Integrated V oice, 25, 50 or 100
Watt Amplifier , 1 Class A or B S peaker
Circuit, 120V AC, RED Cabinet
EF2V-25 FACP w/ 25 Watt Amplifier , 1 Class A or
B Speaker Circuit, 120V AC
EF2V-25-UD FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier , 1 Class A or B
Speaker Circuit, 120V AC w/UDACT
EF2V-25-4Z FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-25-4Z-UD FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
EF2V-25-8Z FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-25-8Z-UD FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
EF2V-50 FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 1 Class A or B
Speaker Circuit, 120V AC
EF2V-50-UD FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 1 Class A or B
Speaker Circuit, 120V AC w/UDACT
EF2V-50-4Z FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-50-4Z-UD FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
EF2V-50-8Z FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-50-8Z-UD FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
F2V-100 FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 1 Class A or
B Speaker Circuit, 120V AC
EF2V-100-UD FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 1 Class A or
B Speaker Circuit, 120V AC w/UDACT
EF2V-100-4Z FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-100-4Z-UD FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 4 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
EF2V-100-8Z FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC
EF2V-100-8Z-UD FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier , 8 Class B
Speaker Circuit s, 120VAC w/UDACT
-2ZA Option for 2 Class A Speaker Circuit s
-4ZA Option for 4 Class A Speaker Circuit s
G Add “G” suffix for Optional GRA Y
Cabinet
-220VAC Option for 220/240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Operation
EF1-ANN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator in
Cabinet
EF1-CM 10 Class B or 5 Class A Conventional
Zone - Board only
EF1-NTWK Peer to Peer Network card
EF2V Panel Layout
TB1
TB2
JP1
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
J1
TB3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
EVX-4Z
1